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Gross pay per county and
distributed by sex, 2015

Gross pay (SEK) per county distributed by sex for income year 2015
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Stockholms
Uppsala
Sédermanlands
Ostergétlands
Jonképings
Kronobergs
Kalmar
Gotlands
Blekinge
Skane
Hallands

Vastra
Gotalands

Varmlands
Orebro
Vastmanlands
Dalarnas
Gévleborgs
Vasternorrlands
Jamtlands
Vasterbottens
Norrbottens

Unknown

Women

Gross pay

189 606 760 341

21814 572 503

15 381480 365

27 080 480 755

21598 275309

12 113 396 979

13 649 941968

3441605 625

8902 535 241

78 764 370 012

17 730 286 728

111197 281183

15 850 112 446

17 765 737 507

15 802 676 836

16 879 686 442

16 508 729 035

15 007 261638

7671545373

16 508 638 790

16 128 377 145

503 836 655

659 907 588 876

Number of
statements
of
earnings

1018 825
135 246
94 280
157 694
132938
73 954
82917
22422
51057
467 486
114 048

646 894

100 167
106 096
91083
105 766
99 642
90 258
51603
102 360
95 646
1849

3842231

Men

Gross pay

261874 076 498
26 570 509189
18 892 256 466
37944 030 864
30 809 661303
17 202 059 434

18 145 382 339
3782277033
12424701214

103 351376 287

22440020103

152 263 614 757

20 519 690 281
23661803 114
22193 252 840
22264 388747
21699 385 766
20100 119 443
9 210 910 546
22285825725
22767 668 307
881149 645

891284 159 901

Number of
statements
of
earnings

1021318
128 825
92 056
165 341
142 080
78 261
86195
21421
54 547
460 225
107 228

659190

99 089
110 233
95741
108 767
103 055
93 666
51943
108 605
102 925
1896

3892607

Unknown information 1

Total

Gross pay Number of Gross pay
statements
of
earnings
2409 164 005 23152 453890 000 844
181591823 2079 48 566 673 515
90 165 817 1028 34363902 648
152 622 235 1379 65177133 854
108 036 375 1291 52 515 972 987
98 994 884 988 29 414 451297
99 374 866 1548 31894 699 173
26 565 406 323 7 250 448 064
82761991 1592 21409 998 446
1695 738 446 11581 183 811484 745
150 962 994 1717 40 321269 825
942 358 106 8013 264403 254 046
125 976 775 1321 36 495 779 502
78161164 743 41505 701785
63161522 673 38 059 091198
112 663 771 1264 39 256 738 960
65 236 182 693 38273350983
105 669 709 900 35 213 050 790
52 593150 703 16 935 049 069
69 382 294 816 38 863 846 809
279 474 504 2105 39175 519 956
863 509 137 10 596 2248 495 437
7 854 165 156 74505 1559 045 913 933

Number of
statements
of
earnings

2063295
266 150
187 364
324 414
276 309
153 203
170 660

44166
107 196
939 292
222993

1314 097

200577
217 072
187 497
215797
203390
184 824
104 249

21781
200676

14341

7809 343

1) Unknown information refers to statements of earnings that cannot be attributed to
people registered in Sweden. For example it can be an incorrect personal identity
number or refer to a person that lives abroad.
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